
W/C 10th June 2019 (Week 2)
Mon 10th June Tues 11th June Wed 12th June Thurs 13th June Fri 14th June

P1 Y9

P2 Y10

P3

P4

P5

Y9 Maths Paper 1 (non Calculator)

180 pupils - 1hr 30
Y9 Science (180 pupils) 1hr 30

Arabic - Writing (1 pupil) 1hr 25   Y10 

Chemistry (combined science) 

(150 pupils) 1hr 10

Panjabi - Writing (1 pupil) 1hr 15          Y10 

Business Studies - 1hr 30 (77 pupils) 

W/C 17th June 2018 (Week 1)
Mon 17th June Tues 18th June Wed 19th June Thurs 20th June Fri 21st June

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

Y10 Computer Science

1hr 30 (37 pupils)

Y10 Music - (10 pupils) 40min

Y10 H&SCare - (19 pupils) 1hr15

Y10 Geography (73 pupils)

1hr 30
Catch up for any absentees

 - All Year 10 examinations are listed on this timetable and will be taking place in the hall. 

 - Year 9 examinations listed will also be taking place in the hall, but there may be examinations in other subjects which will be 

taking place in classrooms during lessons.

 - If further information is required, pupils should ask their subject teacher and parents can contact the school.

Examination timetable Summer 2019: Year 9 and Year 10

Y9 MFL Writing - (150 pupils-no N grp) 1hrY10 History (91 pupils) - 2hrs

Y10 Maths Paper 1 (non calculator) 

(180 pupils) 1hr 30
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Y9 Maths Paper 2 (Calc)

180 pupils - 1hr 30

Y10 Maths Paper 2 (Calc)

180 pupils (1hr 30)

Y10 MFL Writing - FR/GE/SP

(77 pupils) 1hr

Y10 Physics (combined sci) 

150 pupils - 1hr 10

Y9 English Language

180 pupils (1hr)

Y10 D&T - 2hrs (29 pupils)

Y10 Food Prep & Nutrition

1hr45 (14 pupils)

Y10 Biology (Combined Sci) 

1hr 10 - 150 pupils
Y10 RE (180 pupils) 1hr 45

Y10 English Literature 

(180 pupils) 1hr 45


